
Damoh APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

gulli - Gulli  47.70  4,770.00  4,770.00  4,750.00  4,770.00 2025-12-27

Maize - Local  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,590.00  1,700.00 2025-12-21

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,360.00  2,400.00 2025-12-21

Wheat  23.50  2,350.00  2,350.00  2,350.00  2,350.00 2025-12-20
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